Position

Finance Manager
Accounting Administrator
Finance Analyst

Senior Finance Assistant
Finance Assistant Il
Finance Assistant |
Temporary

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$141,089
$88,136
$68,014
$60,632
$48,067
$44,673
$26,793
$12,805

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,184
$27,826
$21,847
$19,589
$16,840
$17,982

$7,477

$4,419



