Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$141,089	\$41,184
Accounting Administrator		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$88,136	\$27,826
Finance Analyst		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$68,014	\$21,847
Senior Finance Assistant		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$60,632	\$19,589
Finance Assistant II		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$48,067	\$16,840
Finance Assistant I		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$44,673	\$17,982
Temporary		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$26,793	\$7,477
Accountant		Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$12,805	\$4,419